Size chart

1/2 chest
1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width

length from
shoulder
width breast
pocket
height breast
pocket

sleeve length

XS
39,00 cm
38,00 cm
42,00 cm

62,00 cm
7,00 cm

8,00 cm

13,50 cm

S
42,00 cm
41,00 cm
44,00 cm

64,00 cm
7,00 cm

8,00 cm

14,00 cm

M
45,00 cm
44,00 cm
47,00 cm

66,00 cm
7,00 cm

8,00 cm

14,50 cm

L
48,00 cm
47,00 cm
50,00 cm

68,00 cm
7,00 cm

8,00 cm

15,00 cm

XL
51,00 cm
50,00 cm
53,00 cm

69,00 cm
7,00 cm

8,00 cm

15,50 cm

XXL
55,00 cm
54,00 cm
57,00 cm

0,00 cm
7,00 cm

8,00 cm

16,00 cm



